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NO. 素材 個数 硬度
01
02
03
04
05 SCM415

SCM440 HRC38±2°
FC30 1

FC20
HRC52±2°

06

HRC60±2°SCM415

07 HRC38±2°SCM440

HRC60±2°

部品名

ピニオン

本体
スクロール

裏蓋

下爪

Tハンドル

上爪 SCM415
1
3
3
3
1
1

機種

mm
投影
比例

単位

FT-NBK20

1:4

PCD Ø458

把握範囲 Max
Gripping Diameter 内径把握(I.D.CLamping)

外径把握(O.D.Clamping)
Ø245~Ø488
Ø86~Ø500


